特性 Feature
(1)使用不燃性涂料，具有不燃性与绝缘之安全特性（UL94 V-0）Flameproof and insulating coating designed
     to assure safe usage by special non-flammable silicon-base.(Equivalent to UL94 V-0)
(2)产品符合欧盟RoHS要求。Products meet EU-RoHS requirements.
产品认证 Approvals Awarded
UL 1412 File NO.E341249
参考规格Reference Standards
JIS C 5201-1

235
例 Example
料号编号 Ordering Information
 例 example
MGR 14 J 1005 A520 NL
额定功率
Rated Power
误差值
Tolerance
电阻值（Ω）
Resistance
二次加工
Forming
端子线
Lead Wire
MGR:Standard
MGS:Small
16:1/6W
14:1/4W
01:1W
02:2W
F±1% 电镀线
Electro plated
03:3W
12:1/2W
G±2%
J±5%
10R0=10
1000=100
1001=1K
1002=10K
1003=100K
1004=1M
1005=10M
型号
Type